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Nome
FAKE NEWS
GATO SECO

PATRIOTA
SENA
MITO

ADRENALINA
AK-47
DARK
ASINHA
REVELACAO
SAGAT
TALIBAN
MELIANTE
FUMACA
BANDOLEIRO

Anilha
005781
024175
009276
061354
032202
034528
098020
029222
018701
130444
033815
019305
030841
128795
055897

Dono
TIAGO FERNANDES
CAIO E NEGO LEO
ARNALDO
JACKELINE S ROSA( LUIZ CARLOS)
PEDRO LOPES SANTOS - SEVERO
JAQUELINE
JAIME JUNIOR
MARQUINHOS
ITAMAR RAMOS
DANIEL NEVES
ITAMAR
KLEYVER
MARCOS
JURLEI LOURENGO
CESINHA CAIO

COLEIRO 19/02/2023

Cidade
ITAGUACU-ES
B. GUANDU
RESPLENDOR
AIMORES
RESPLENDOR
AIMORES
RESPLENDOR
BAIXO GUANDU
AIMORES
BG
AIMORES
AIMORES
BAIXO GUANDU
BAIXO GUANDU
BAIXO GUANDU

acapa

10/15 min Pontos
0/192 20
0/190 18
0/135 16
0/132 14
0/123 12
0/120 10
0/116 8
0/114 6
0/109 4
0/96 2
0/83 0
0/83 0
0/82 0
0/75 0
0/70 0
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